
Today we'll
continue with our
art pieces for the
exhibit tonight, or
if you weren't here
yesterday it's not
too late to start

 Today is Earth Day
and we'll be

focusing on water
conservation,

playing fun games
to learn how to

conserve water and
why we should



Tuesday 19th April

Wednesday 20th April

ENVIROKIDSENVIROKIDS
AT#134AT#134

Monday 18th April

Thursday 21st April
Tree's are one of the

most important
things on this planet,
so today's crafts and

activities are all
about our New
Zealand trees

Now we know more
about rubbish, let's

reuse items and
make our trash into
treasure, then we

can have an exhibit
to show off our

creations



Friday 22nd April Friday 29th April

Thursday 28th April

Wednesday 27th April

Tuesday 26th April

Monday 25th April

Did you know New
Zealand has over

200 kinds of Native
birds and most of
them only live in
this country? To

honor that, today is
bird day 




Let's finish up with
a trip to

Shepherd's Park. A
play on the

playground, a
picnic lunch, and a

scavenger hunt



Let's talk rubbish!
We'll play games,
make crafts, and
learn about the
Maori Gods that

look after our
environment





 



(Excluding ANZAC Monday 25th)
Birkdale Hall, 136 Birkdale Road




*$35.00 PER DAY



For more info; www.birkdalebeachhaven.org.nz
email kids134@birkdalebeachhaven.org.nz

or call 09 483 9149 | 022 483 9149
OSCAR approved, WINZ funding available








CLOSED - 
Easter Monday

CLOSED - 
Easter Tuesday

Wednesday 20th - Friday 29th April 
8am – 6pm




CLOSED - 
ANZAC Day

mailto:kids134@birkdalebeachhaven.org.nz

